1
—
30 A, 60 A, 100 A, 200 A
—
TGN3322 with integral cover interlock
DATA S H EE T
General duty safety switches
30–600 Amps, 240 V AC

by ABB Inc. under license from GE.
—
General duty safety switches ordering information
Ampere rating
Fusible Non-fusible
2-pole 3-wire* 3-pole 3-wire 3-pole 4-wire* 3-pole 3-wire
NEMA type 1
(indoor)
30 TG3221 – TG4321 TGN3321
60 TG3222 – TG4322 TGN3322
100 TG3223 – TG4323 TGN3323
200 TG3224 – TG4324 TGN3324
400 TG3225 TG3325 1 TG4325 TGN3325
600 TG3226 TG3326 2 TG4326 TGN3326
NEMA
type 3R (outdoor)
30 TG3221R – TG4321R TGN3321R
60 TG3222R – TG4322R TGN3322R
100 TG3223R – TG4323R TGN3323R
200 TG3224R – TG4324R TGN3324R
400 TG3225R TG3325R 1 Use heavy duty Use heavy duty
600 TG3226R TG3326R 2 Use heavy duty Use heavy duty
*Includes factory-installed neutral lug.
1 Field installable neutral kit available (TN165 or TN165A).
2 Field installable neutral kit available (TN166).